
CORPORATE CATERING
EVENT KIT



The Blend & Grind Philosophy
We focus on Health and Wellbeing while maintaining a balanced lifestyle. 
Placing an emphasis on fresh ingredients, well crafted meals while leaving 
space for some delicious treats along the way. The Blend & Grind identity 
builds on our prime locations set in the heart of key neighbourhoods. We 
create a sense of community with our customers, who we have been de-
lighting with mouth-watering coffee, delectable food, and refreshing drinks 
since opening in 2017.



Bringing Blend & Grind To You
If you're seeking a unique, high quality and most importantly delicious experience for your 
next corporate event, Blend & Grind is your perfect choice and will tailor the event specifically 
to you. Our catering service offers barista made coffee, fresh fruit smoothies and stand-out 
food that will leave your guests feeling satisfied, energised and well cared for.

Eco-Friendly

Tastes
Amazing Great 

Event Photos 

Notes & Requirements:
- Site visit at least 7 calendar days before the event
- Table to be supplied; 1.5m wide x 1m high (if no table is provided there will be a $300 surcharge)
- Access needed to power supply, rubbish disposal, elevators & loading zones of building required
- 50% non-refundable deposit to be paid 7 calendar days before the event
- Recipes and ‘Add Ons’ to be confirmed via email at least 72 hours before the event. 

Highest Quality 
Ingredients

Customized to
Suit Your Needs



Blend & Grind Speciality Coffee Pop-Up

Things to know:
1. Only eco-friendly takeaway packaging used
2. Coffee size is a standard 8oz cup (250ml)
3. Alternative plant-based milk provided
4. Personalised foam board and menu with client’s logo included
5. Photos & video material shared from the event

No. of Coffees Price
Per Coffee 

Hours
on-site

Staff
Provided

100 - 250 
251 - 400
401 - 600 
> 600

$40
$38
$36

3
3
4

3
3
3

Add Ons
Mini Brownie 
Mini Sausage Roll
Banana Bread 
Breakfast Bao 
Breakfast Bagel 
Fresh Smoothie 
Bottled Juice

Per Unit
$23
$23
$25
$40
$85
$60
$45

To Be Discussed

Minimum Spend:  $4,000

Service Charge:  15%



Blend & Grind Smoothie Bikes Pop-Up

No. of
Smoothies

Price Per
Smoothie

Hours
On-Site

Staff
Provided

100 - 250 
251 - 500
>500 

$70
$68

3
4

3
3

To Be Discussed

Things to know:
1. Only eco-friendly takeaway packaging used
2. Smoothie size is a standard 12oz cup (350ml)
3. Three smoothie recipies provided (all recipies are vegan)
4. Personalised foam board and menu with client’s logo included
5. Photos & video material shared from the event
6. One or two smoothie bike(s) supplied depending on the number of smoothies and total time

Minimum Spend:  $5,000

Service Charge:  15%

Add Ons
Mini Brownie 
Mini Sausage Roll
Banana Bread 
Breakfast Bao 
Breakfast Bagel 

Per Unit
$23
$23
$25
$40
$85



Blend & Grind Smoothie Pop-Up

No. of
Smoothies

Price Per
Smoothie

Hours
On-Site

Staff
Provided

50 - 150 
151 - 300
301 - 500
<500 

$60
$58
$56

2
3
4

2
3
3

To Be Discussed

Things to know:
1. Only eco-friendly takeaway packaging used
2. Smoothie size is a standard 12oz cup (350ml)
3. Three smoothie recipies provided (all recipies are vegan)
4. Personalised foam board and menu with client’s logo included
5. Photos & video material shared from the event

Minimum Spend:  $5,000

Service Charge:  15%

Per Unit
$23
$23
$25
$40
$85

Add Ons
Mini Brownie 
Mini Sausage Roll
Banana Bread 
Breakfast Bao 
Breakfast Bagel 



Check out more about us on social media! blendgrindhk

OUR TRUSTED PARTNERS


