



The Blend & Grind Philosophy

We focus on Health and Wellbeing while maintaining a balanced lifestyle. Placing an emphasis on fresh ingredients, well crafted meals while leaving space for some delicious treats along the way. The Blend & Grind identity builds on our prime locations set in the heart of key neighbourhoods. We create a sense of community with our customers, who we have been delighting with mouth-watering coffee, delectable food, and refreshing drinks since opening in 2017.



Bringing Blend & Grind To You

If you're seeking a unique, high quality and most importantly delicious experience for your next corporate event, Blend & Grind is your perfect choice and will tailor the event specifically to you. Our catering service offers barista made coffee, fresh fruit smoothies and stand-out food that will leave your guests feeling satisfied, energised and well cared for.











Event Photos

O Notes & Requirements:

- Site visit at least 7 calendar days before the event
- Table to be supplied; 1.5m wide x 1m high (if no table is provided there will be a \$300 surcharge)
- Access needed to power supply, rubbish disposal, elevators & loading zones of building required
- 50% non-refundable deposit to be paid 7 calendar days before the event
- Recipes and 'Add Ons' to be confirmed via email at least 72 hours before the event.

Blend & Grind Speciality Coffee Pop-Up

No. of Coffees	Price Per Coffee	Hours on-site	Staff Provided
100 - 250	\$40	3	3
251 - 400	\$38	3	3
401 - 600	\$36	4,	3
> 600	To Be Discussed		

Minimum Spend: \$4,000 Service Charge: 15%

Add Ons Per Unit \$23 Mini Brownie \$23 Mini Sausage Roll Banana Bread \$25 \$40 Breakfast Bao \$85 Breakfast Bagel Fresh Smoothie \$60 **Bottled Juice** \$45

Things to know:

- 1. Only eco-friendly takeaway packaging used
- 2. Coffee size is a standard 8oz cup (250ml)
- 3. Alternative plant-based milk provided
- 4. Personalised foam board and menu with client's logo included
- 5. Photos & video material shared from the event





Blend & Grind Smoothie Bikes Pop-Up

No. of Smoothies	Price Per Smoothie	Hours On-Site	Staff Provided
100 - 250	\$70	3	3
251 - 500	\$68	4	3
>500	To Be Discussed		

Minimum Spend: \$5,000 Service Charge: 15%

Add OnsPer UnitMini Brownie\$23Mini Sausage Roll\$23Banana Bread\$25Breakfast Bao\$40Breakfast Bagel\$85

Things to know:

- 1. Only eco-friendly takeaway packaging used
- 2. Smoothie size is a standard 12oz cup (350ml)
- 3. Three smoothie recipies provided (all recipies are vegan)
- 4. Personalised foam board and menu with client's logo included
- 5. Photos & video material shared from the event
- 6. One or two smoothie bike(s) supplied depending on the number of smoothies and total time





Blend & Grind Smoothie Pop-Up

		第三人称形式 自己的一种 对 国际企业 医二种	是中国大学的创新的企业,但是1900年代,1900年代,1900年代,1900年代,1900年代,1900年代,1900年代,1900年代,1900年代,1900年代		
	No. of Smoothies	Price Per Smoothie	Hours On-Site	Staff Provided	
	50 - 150	\$60	2	2	
	151 - 300	\$58	3	3	
	301 - 500	\$56	4	3	
	<500	To Be Discussed			

Things to know:

1. Only eco-friendly takeaway packaging used

2. Smoothie size is a standard 12oz cup (350ml)

- 3. Three smoothie recipies provided (all recipies are vegan)
- 4. Personalised foam board and menu with client's logo included
- 5. Photos & video material shared from the event

Minimum Spend: \$5,000

Service Charge: 15%

Add Ons	Per Unit
Mini Brownie	\$23
Mini Sausage Roll	\$23
Banana Bread	\$25
Breakfast Bao	\$40
Breakfast Bagel	\$85



OUR TRUSTED PARTNERS







































Check out more about us on social media!





blendgrindhk